Advance High School

Phone (573) 722-3584

201 School Street
Advance Missouri 63730

Game Schedule

Fax (573) 722-5479

Jr. High Boys Basketball

04/19/18

2018-2019
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Mon 10/01/18 Leopold High School 7th/8th Home 6:00 pm
Thu 10/04/18 Bloomfield High School 7th/8th Away 6:00 pm
Mon 10/08/18 Bernie High School 7th/8th Away 6:00 pm
Mon 10/15/18 Richland R-1 High School 7th/8th Away 6:00 pm
Tue 10/16/18 Bell City High School 7th/8th Home 6:00 pm
Thu 10/18/18 Zalma High School 7th/8th Away 6:00 pm
Mon 10/22/18 Chaffee High School 7th/8th Home 6:00 pm
Mon 10/29/18 Puxico High School 7th/8th Home 6:00 pm
Tue 10/30/18 Dexter Junior High 7th/8th Away 6:00 pm
Thu 11/01/18 Delta High School 7th/8th Home 6:00 pm
Mon 11/05/18 Oran High School 7th/8th Home 6:00 pm
Thu 11/08/18 Woodland High School 7th/8th Away 6:00 pm
11/12/18--11/16/18 SCAA Jr. High Basketball 7th/8th Home TBA

Tournament
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